Annexure
Recommended Tariff
New Post-paid Mobile packages
Tariff Approval No: TRC/D/Promo/14/02
Package 01 Package 02
Connection fee Rs. 500 500
Monthly Rental Rs. 100" 100"
Free Entitlements
On net Voice 100 minutes 80 minutes
On net SMS/Data (MB’ @ N/A Rs.20/=
Standard Tariffs!"!
Package 01 Package 02
. On net Rs.1 per minute | Rs.1 per minute
Vifes Charges Off net Rs.2 per minute | Rs.2 per minute
SMS Charges | On net Rs.0.25 per SMS | Rs.0.25 per SMS
Off net Rs.0.25 per SMS |Rs.0.25 per SMS
Data charges (After exceeding free quota if available) Rs.1 per MB Rs.0.50 per MB

Notes:

(1) Above charges stated is exclusive of government taxes and levies with the exception for
connection fee which is stated inclusive of government taxes and levies.
(2) Within free entitlement of Onnet SMS and Data, charges would be 10 cents per SMS and
10 cents per MB in utilizing the free entitlements. Customer can use any combination of

these units.

(3) Other value added services would be charged based on standard tariff applicable for

postpaid subscribers.

Details of the give back offer

Option 1(Applicable
for package 1 and 2)

Option 2(Applicable
for package 1 only)

Connection Fee(Inclusive of Government Taxes and Levies) 500 500
Monthly Free entitlement(Local voice on net minutes) 98 49
No of Months eligible for free entitlement 4 8




